

Our Ref: 332/2022

September 2022

Re: Your request made under the Freedom of Information Act 2000

Please can I request (under the FOIA 2000):

1. The name and email address of the Director of Clinical Audit
2. The name and email address of the Clinical Audit Manager
3. The name and email address of The Director of Nursing
4. The name and email address of the Director of Quality
5. The name and email address of the Director of Medicine
6. The name and email address of the Director of Pharmacy
7. The name and email address of the Director of Governance.

All available contact are available to view [HERE](#)